
National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: AGRICULTURE AND ALLIED SECTORS
Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2026'
Institute Name: Annamalai University [IR-G-U-0443]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 340 340 700 700 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 142 150 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

748 1066 1814 1813 1 0 0 1814 595 0 0 1219

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

124 127 251 247 4 0 0 251 55 0 0 196

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 1200 1196 2020-21 0 2022-23 1180 811 319000(THREE LAKH
NINETEEN
THOUSAND)

249

2020-21 700 677 2021-22 0 2023-24 656 478 180000(ONE LAKH
EIGHTY THOUSAND )

178

2021-22 700 661 2022-23 0 2024-25 630 416 252600(TWO LAKH
FIFTY TWO
THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED)

172

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 240 202 2022-23 202 125 422300(FOUR LAKH
TWENTY TWO
THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED)

71



2022-23 240 201 2023-24 193 132 431150(FOUR LAKH
THIRY THOUSAND
AND FIFTY)

61

2023-24 150 128 2024-25 128 88 428150(FOUR LAKH
TWENTY EIGHT
THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED FIFTY)

40

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 254

Part Time 31

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 51 59 33

Part Time 7 8 11

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 175525 (One lakh seventy five thousand five hundred and
twenty five)

310282 (THREE LAKH TEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
AND EIGHTY TWO)

729396 (SEVEN LAKH TWENTY NINE THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED AND NINETY SIX)

New Equipment for Laboratories 10850 (TEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY) 1594250 (FIFTEEN LAKH NINETY FOUR THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND FIFTY)

1529940 (FIFTEEN LAKH TWENTY NINE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND FORTY)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1588891 (fIFTEEN LAKH EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED NINETY ONE)

5044785 (FIFTY LAKH FORTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FIVE)

1956900 (NINETEEN LAKH FIFTY SIX THOUSAND AND
NINE HUNDRED)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 503545867 (FIFTY CRORE THIRTY FIVE LAKH FORTY FIVE
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY SEVEN)

613779662 (SIXTY ONE CRORE THIRTY SEVEN LAKH
SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND SIXTY
TWO)

635187313 (SIXTY THREE CRORE FIFTY ONE LAKH
EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND
THIRTEEN)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2440499 (TWENTY FOUR LAKH FORTY THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED AND NINTY NINE )

52607964 (FIVE CRORE TWENTY SIX LAKH SEVEN
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND SIXTY FOUR)

46520850 (FOUR CRORE SIXTY FIVE LAKH TWENTY
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND FIFTY)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (ZERO) 473716 (FOUR LAKH SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED AND SIXTEEN)

853920 (EIGHT LAKH FIFTY THREE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND TWENTY)

IPR



Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 3 1 6

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 4 4

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 2 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 27458000 23190000 14810500

Amount Received in Words TWO CRORE SEVENTY FOUR LAKH FIFTY EIGHT
THOUSAND

TWO CRORE THIRTY ONE LAKH AND NINETY THOUSAND ONE CRORE EIGHTY ONE LAKH AND FIVE HUNDRED

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 90 175 192

Total no. of Client Organizations 72 59 34

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 43097700 95673489 96948117

Amount Received in Words FOUR CRORE THIRTY LAKH NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED

NINE CRORE FIFTY SIX LAKH SEVENTY THREE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND EIGHTY NINE

NINE CRORE SIXTY NINE LAKH FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND
ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTEEN

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 S NATARAJAN Professor Male Ph.D 408 No 04-02-1991 30-06-2025 Regular

2 V IMAYAVARAMBAN Professor Male Ph.D 384 No 30-07-1993 30-06-2025 Regular

3 A SUNDARI Professor Female Ph.D 372 Yes 17-01-1994 -- Regular

4 R RAMAN Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 17-01-1994 -- Regular

5 S KANDASAMY Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 15-07-1999 -- Regular

6 M MEYYAPPAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 03-07-2000 -- Regular

7 S MANIMARAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

8 M THIRUPPATHI Associate Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 08-07-2002 -- Regular

9 P SUDHAKAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 19-12-2001 -- Regular



10 C KALAIYARASAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

11 G BARADHAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 No 03-03-2003 17-12-2024 Regular

12 N RAMESH Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 No 03-03-2003 17-12-2024 Regular

13 S RAMESH Associate Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 11-10-2002 -- Regular

14 D KUMARIMANI
MUTHU VEERAL

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

15 K SUSEENDRAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

16 R
KRISHNAMOORTHY

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-08-2002 -- Regular

17 S KRISHNAPRABU Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 271 Yes 23-12-2002 -- Regular

18 M
SARAVANAPERUMAL

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 270 No 02-01-2003 17-12-2024 Regular

19 G MURUGAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 268 No 05-03-2003 17-12-2024 Regular

20 R REX IMMANUEL Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 268 No 06-03-2003 17-12-2024 Regular

21 P STALIN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 264 No 02-07-2003 31-12-2024 Regular

22 P ANANDAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 256 No 10-03-2004 31-12-2024 Regular

23 A ANGAYARKANNI Professor Female Ph.D 429 Yes 19-10-1989 -- Regular

24 K ARIVAZHAGAN Professor Male Ph.D 417 No 04-10-1990 30-06-2025 Regular

25 M V
SRIRAMACHANDRAS
EKHARAN

Professor Male Ph.D No 02-03-1992 30-06-2024 Regular

26 P POONKODI Professor Female Ph.D 389 Yes 24-02-1993 -- Regular

27 R SINGARAVEL Professor Male Ph.D 378 Yes 17-01-1994 -- Regular

28 K DHANASEKARAN Professor Male Ph.D 378 Yes 17-01-1994 -- Regular

29 S SRINIVASAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 283 Yes 19-12-2001 -- Regular

30 D
VENKATAKRISHNAN

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 283 Yes 19-12-2001 -- Regular

31 N SENTHILKUMAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 256 No 24-03-2004 17-12-2024 Regular

32 D ELAYARAJA Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 No 01-07-2004 31-12-2024 Regular

33 M RASAVEL Assistant Professor Male MSc (Agriculture) 270 No 06-01-2003 17-12-2024 Regular

34 P K KARTHIKEYAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 252 No 01-07-2004 17-12-2024 Regular

35 M PRAKASH Professor Male Ph.D 392 Yes 04-11-1992 -- Regular

36 S MURUGAN Professor Male Ph.D 389 Yes 24-02-1993 -- Regular

37 P SENTHIL KUMAR Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 15-07-1994 -- Regular

38 S PADMAVATHI Professor Female Ph.D 389 Yes 23-02-1993 -- Regular

39 Y ANBUSELVAM Professor Male Ph.D 358 Yes 21-09-1995 -- Regular

40 P THANGAVEL Professor Male Ph.D 351 Yes 17-04-1996 -- Regular



41 K SARAVANAN Professor Male Ph.D 330 Yes 19-01-1998 -- Regular

42 N SENTHIL KUMAR Professor Male Ph.D 316 Yes 01-03-1999 -- Regular

43 Y ANITHA VASLINE Professor Female Ph.D 316 Yes 17-03-1999 -- Regular

44 B SUNIL KUMAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 288 No 09-07-2001 31-12-2024 Regular

45 J GOKULAKRISHNAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 291 No 04-04-2001 31-12-2024 Regular

46 R ELANGAIMANNAN Professor Male Ph.D 288 No 09-07-2001 17-12-2024 Regular

47 T SABESAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 283 No 19-12-2001 31-12-2024 Regular

48 V ARIVOLI Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 198 Yes 23-01-2009 -- Regular

49 D STELLA Professor Female Ph.D 378 Yes 17-01-1994 -- Regular

50 V MURALIKRISHNAN Professor Male Ph.D 378 Yes 17-01-1994 -- Regular

51 P K SIVAKUMAAR Professor Male Ph.D 354 Yes 24-01-1996 -- Regular

52 S KALAIARASU Professor Male Ph.D 354 Yes 24-01-1996 -- Regular

53 D REETHA Professor Female Ph.D 299 Yes 17-08-2000 -- Regular

54 R ELANGO Associate Professor Male Ph.D 295 Yes 20-12-2000 -- Regular

55 D KANCHANA Associate Professor Female Ph.D 293 Yes 19-02-2001 -- Regular

56 G USHARANI Associate Professor Female Ph.D 288 No 16-07-2001 17-12-2024 Regular

57 M JAYANTHI Associate Professor Female Ph.D 288 No 02-07-2001 31-12-2024 Regular

58 A ESWARAN Professor Male Ph.D 389 Yes 24-02-1993 -- Regular

59 S USHA RANI Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 03-03-1993 -- Regular

60 D JOHN
CHRISTOPHER

Professor Male Ph.D 318 Yes 04-01-1999 -- Regular

61 P BALABASKAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 299 Yes 21-08-2000 -- Regular

62 P RENGANATHAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

63 K SANJEEVKUMAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 256 No 10-03-2004 17-12-2024 Regular

64 A MUTHUKUMAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 256 Yes 10-03-2004 -- Regular

65 T SIVAKUMAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 256 Yes 10-03-2004 -- Regular

66 L DARWIN
CHRISTDHAS HENRY

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 No 03-07-2000 30-06-2025 Regular

67 J RAJA Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 03-07-2000 -- Regular

68 C KANNAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 244 No 24-03-2005 17-12-2024 Regular

69 T SUTHIN RAJ Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 237 No 04-10-2005 17-12-2024 Regular

70 K RAJAMOHAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 237 No 04-10-2005 17-12-2024 Regular

71 V
SELVANARAYANAN

Professor Male Ph.D 389 Yes 19-02-1993 -- Regular

72 S ARIVUDAINAMBI Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 18-07-1994 -- Regular



73 T
SELVAMUTHUKUMA
RAN

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 283 Yes 19-12-2001 -- Regular

74 C KATHIRVELU Associate Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

75 R KANAGARAJAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 02-07-2003 -- Regular

76 R AYYASAMY Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 No 04-07-2005 17-12-2024 Regular

77 B ANANDA GANESA
RAJA

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

78 S PUSHPALATHA Assistant Professor Female MSc (Agriculture) 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

79 CHAND ASAF Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 257 No 19-02-2004 17-12-2024 Regular

80 A M AMALA
HYACINTH

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 256 No 10-03-2004 24-09-2024 Regular

81 M RAMANAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 256 No 10-03-2004 17-12-2024 Regular

82 K SITA DEVI Professor Female Ph.D 393 Yes 30-10-1992 -- Regular

83 V BANUMATHY Professor Female Ph.D 389 Yes 25-02-1993 -- Regular

84 G RAMANATHAN Professor Male Ph.D 378 Yes 17-01-1994 -- Regular

85 R VENKATARAMAN Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 15-07-1994 -- Regular

86 S RAVICHANDRAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 295 Yes 20-12-2000 -- Regular

87 G SRINIVASAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

88 T PONNARASI Associate Professor Female Ph.D 293 Yes 19-02-2001 -- Regular

89 C PRABAKAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 261 Yes 20-10-2003 -- Regular

90 D VELMURUGAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 255 Yes 23-04-2004 -- Regular

91 R RENGARAJU Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 285 Yes 08-10-2001 -- Regular

92 L K VELAYUTHAM Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 256 Yes 31-03-2004 -- Regular

93 R SELVAKUMAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 211 Yes 28-12-2007 -- Regular

94 K HARIPRIYA Professor Female Ph.D 395 Yes 12-08-1992 -- Regular

95 ARUMUGAM
SHAKILA

Professor Female Ph.D 393 Yes 08-10-1992 -- Regular

96 A ANBURANI Professor Female Ph.D 378 Yes 17-01-1994 -- Regular

97 P KARUPPAIAH Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 11-07-1994 -- Regular

98 S ANUJA Professor Female Ph.D 321 Yes 10-10-1998 -- Regular

99 S RAMESHKUMAR Professor Male Ph.D 317 Yes 15-02-1999 -- Regular

100 J SAM RUBAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 323 Yes 10-08-1998 -- Regular

101 R KANDASAMY Associate Professor Male Ph.D 271 No 23-12-2002 17-12-2024 Regular

102 S KAMALAKANNAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 268 No 03-03-2003 31-12-2024 Regular

103 R SUDHAGAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 282 Yes 03-01-2002 -- Regular



104 CT SATHAPPAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 275 Yes 01-08-2002 -- Regular

105 S VENKATESAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 285 Yes 22-10-2001 -- Regular

106 R SURESHKUMAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 282 Yes 02-01-2002 -- Regular

107 C MURUGANANDAM Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

108 T R BARATHKUMAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

109 R SENDHILNATHAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

110 E ARIVAZHAGAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 No 01-07-2002 27-10-2024 Regular

111 S MADHAVAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

112 N DHAMODHARAN Assistant Professor Male MSc (Agriculture) 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

113 M RAJKUMAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 19-07-2002 -- Regular

114 K SHA Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 273 No 23-10-2002 17-12-2024 Regular

115 P MADHANAKUMARI Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 271 No 23-12-2002 17-12-2024 Regular

116 J PADMANABAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 268 No 03-03-2003 31-12-2024 Regular

117 R VIJAYALAKSHMI Professor Female Ph.D 339 Yes 02-04-1997 -- Regular

118 R JOHN CHRISTY Associate Professor Male Ph.D 285 Yes 08-10-2001 -- Regular

119 A VARADHARAJAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

120 R GNANASEKAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 283 No 23-12-2002 31-12-2024 Regular

121 S KOTHANDARAMAN Assistant Professor Male M.V.Sc 269 No 07-02-2003 31-12-2024 Regular

122 L MURALIKRISHNAN Assistant Professor Male M.V.Sc 264 No 02-07-2003 31-12-2024 Regular

123 M VETRISELVAN Professor Male Ph.D 389 Yes 19-02-1993 -- Regular

124 G TAMILSELVI Professor Female Ph.D 372 Yes 15-07-1994 -- Regular

125 P JEYASEELAN Professor Male Ph.D 378 No 17-01-1994 31-12-2024 Regular

126 J MEENAMBIGAI Associate Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 27-07-2001 -- Regular

127 D VENGATESAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

128 P SHANMUGARAJA Associate Professor Male Ph.D 268 Yes 05-03-2003 -- Regular

129 T KALIDASAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 273 Yes 07-10-2002 -- Regular

130 R JEYA Associate Professor Female Ph.D 283 Yes 19-12-2001 -- Regular

131 S DURAIRAJ Assistant Professor Male MSc (Agriculture) 288 Yes 12-07-2001 -- Regular

132 V BALAMURUGAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

133 M NATARAJAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

134 I ISAAC DEVANAND Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 271 Yes 23-12-2002 -- Regular

135 T BALAKRISHNAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 268 Yes 05-03-2003 -- Regular

136 P RAMESH Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 268 No 18-03-2003 17-12-2024 Regular



137 B SUDHAKAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 264 No 02-07-2003 17-12-2024 Regular

138 Mrs T Kalai Selvi Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 104 Yes 07-11-2016 -- Regular

139 Thiru J
KARTHIKEYAN

Assistant Professor Male MCA 104 Yes 07-11-2016 -- Regular

140 Dr S P
BALAMURUGAN

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 109 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

141 Dr C SENTHILKUMAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 109 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

142 Dr R SATHISH BABU Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 109 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

143 Dr T RATHIMALA Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 109 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

144 Dr S ARUL Associate Professor Male Ph.D 256 Yes 10-03-2004 -- Regular

145 Dr R SEVI Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 223 Yes 11-12-2006 -- Regular

146 Dr M VIJAYAKUMAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 07-07-2006 -- Regular

147 Dr P ARUMUGAM Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 12-07-2006 -- Regular

148 Dr N PUKAZHENTHI Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 300 No 03-07-2000 30-06-2025 Regular

149 Dr S AYYAPPARAJA Associate Professor Male Ph.D 282 Yes 04-01-2002 -- Regular

150 Dr V
GNANAPRAKASAM

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 246 Yes 06-01-2005 -- Regular

151 Dr T DEIVASIGAMANI Associate Professor Male Ph.D 224 Yes 15-11-2006 -- Regular

152 Dr G
ARPUTHAVELRAJA

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 227 Yes 28-08-2006 -- Regular

153 Dr R PALANIVEL Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 226 No 18-09-2006 30-06-2025 Regular

154 Dr M MADHAVAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 226 Yes 21-09-2006 -- Regular

155 Dr T TAMIZHSELVAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 297 Yes 12-10-2001 -- Regular

156 Dr D MEGANATHAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 283 Yes 10-12-2001 -- Regular

157 Dr S SENTHILKUMAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 282 Yes 07-01-2002 -- Regular

158 Dr K MANI Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 281 Yes 04-02-2002 -- Regular

159 Dr A Anbuarasan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 No 16-07-2007 30-06-2025 Regular

160 Dr A KARTHIKEYAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 26-07-2001 -- Regular

161 Dr D SENTHIL Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 283 Yes 06-12-2001 -- Regular

162 Dr R MANIVANNAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 282 Yes 07-01-2002 -- Regular

163 Dr V NARMATHA Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 104 Yes 01-11-2016 -- Regular

164 Thiru L MARIA
ANTHONY KUMAR

Assistant Professor Male MCA 104 Yes 01-11-2016 -- Regular

165 Mr S R Vinod Kumar Assistant Professor Male MSc (Agriculture) No 03-03-2003 12-06-2023 Regular

166 Dr K R
SUNDARAVARADA
RAJAN

Professor Male Ph.D No 30-11-1987 30-06-2023 Regular



167 Dr P KULOTHUNGAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 02-07-2003 12-06-2023 Regular

168 Dr S Alagesan Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 02-07-2003 12-06-2023 Regular

169 Dr C THIYAGARAJAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 05-02-2007 12-06-2023 Regular

170 Dr B VIMALA Associate Professor Female Ph.D No 03-07-2003 12-06-2023 Regular

171 Dr T Frank Sunil
Justus

Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 18-12-2002 12-06-2023 Regular

172 Dr R ANAND Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 10-07-2000 12-06-2023 Regular

173 Dr V VELMURUGAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 05-03-2003 12-06-2023 Regular

174 Dr P BASKAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 10-03-2004 12-06-2023 Regular

175 Dr RINCY V MATHEW Associate Professor Female Ph.D No 22-07-2004 12-06-2023 Regular

176 Dr S KATHIRESAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 20-12-2001 12-06-2023 Regular

177 Dr V Prabudoss Associate Professor Male Ph.D 270 Yes 10-01-2003 -- Regular

178 Dr R Kannan Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 02-07-2001 -- Regular


